
10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Individual Statistics

Report Created  SUN 16 DEC 2012 19:15

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012

GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 56 119 47 9/13 8
2 13 GÖRBICZ Anita HUN 41 70 59 23/29 7
2 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 41 87 47 6/10 8
4 4 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 40 61 66 5/6 8
5 15 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 39 76 51 9/12 8
6 23 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 37 51 73 20/25 7
6 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 37 66 56 5/6 7
8 11 EDIN Anja NOR 34 61 56 3/3 8
9 20 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 33 56 59 16/18 6
9 7 LEKIC Andrea SRB 33 57 58 8/10 8
9 18 STEINBACH Laura GER 33 56 59 1/2 6

12 21 OGNJENOVIC Svetlana SRB 32 43 74 9/11 8
13 27 BURGAARD Louise DEN 31 46 67 7
13 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 31 56 55 7
15 18 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth NOR 30 46 65 7/9 8
15 4 MARTIN BERENGUER Carmen Dolores ESP 30 37 81 15/18 6
17 11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja SRB 29 63 46 1/5 8
17 6 LOKE Heidi NOR 29 47 62 8
19 5 ALSTAD Ida NOR 28 55 51 2/3 8
19 9 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 28 39 72 20/23 6
19 17 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 28 53 53 3/5 6
22 7 CHRENKOVA Romana CZE 26 47 55 4/7 6
22 2 KUZNETCOVA Polina RUS 26 39 67 7
24 28 JORGENSEN Stine DEN 25 53 47 6/7 7
25 7 NECHITA Adriana Nicoleta ROU 24 39 62 6
25 20 REDEI-SOOS Viktoria HUN 24 49 49 8
27 26 FILIPOVIC Biljana SRB 23 49 47 0/1 8
27 2 ZAPF Marlene GER 23 37 62 8/12 6
29 5 DOKIC Ana MNE 22 34 65 8
29 3 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 22 40 55 7
31 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROU 21 48 44 4/6 6
31 18 SZAMORANSKY Piroska HUN 21 34 62 8
31 7 SZUCSANSZKI Zita HUN 21 42 50 2/3 8
31 19 ZEBIC Maja CRO 21 30 70 7/7 3
35 3 KNEDLIKOVA Jana CZE 20 24 83 6
35 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 20 37 54 6
35 8 SEN Anna RUS 20 31 65 14/17 7
35 19 STERBOVA Helena CZE 20 55 36 6
39 19 CUREA Iulia Vasilica ROU 19 37 51 10/13 6
39 25 PENA ABAURREA Nerea ESP 19 33 58 1/1 6
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GOALSCORERS BY AVERAGE (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals Shots Avg MP

1 32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 56 119 7.0 8
1 19 ZEBIC Maja CRO 21 30 7.0 3
3 13 GÖRBICZ Anita HUN 41 70 5.9 7
4 20 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 33 56 5.5 6
4 18 STEINBACH Laura GER 33 56 5.5 6
6 23 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 37 51 5.3 7
6 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 37 66 5.3 7
8 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 41 87 5.1 8
9 7 BORSHCHENKO Viktoriya UKR 15 22 5.0 3
9 4 MARTIN BERENGUER Carmen Dolores ESP 30 37 5.0 6
9 4 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 40 61 5.0 8

12 15 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 39 76 4.9 8
13 9 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 28 39 4.7 6
13 14 NIKOLIC Julija MKD 14 35 4.7 3
13 17 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 28 53 4.7 6
16 27 BURGAARD Louise DEN 31 46 4.4 7
16 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 31 56 4.4 7
18 7 CHRENKOVA Romana CZE 26 47 4.3 6
18 11 EDIN Anja NOR 34 61 4.3 8
18 6 MANAGAROVA Iuliia UKR 13 24 4.3 3
21 7 LEKIC Andrea SRB 33 57 4.1 8
22 15 CRVENKOSKA Biljana MKD 12 17 4.0 3
22 7 NECHITA Adriana Nicoleta ROU 24 39 4.0 6
22 21 OGNJENOVIC Svetlana SRB 32 43 4.0 8
25 18 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth NOR 30 46 3.8 8
25 2 ZAPF Marlene GER 23 37 3.8 6
27 5 JONSDOTTIR Rut ISL 11 22 3.7 3
27 2 KUZNETCOVA Polina RUS 26 39 3.7 7
29 11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja SRB 29 63 3.6 8
29 28 JORGENSEN Stine DEN 25 53 3.6 7
29 6 LOKE Heidi NOR 29 47 3.6 8
32 5 ALSTAD Ida NOR 28 55 3.5 8
32 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROU 21 48 3.5 6
34 14 ELEZ Kristina CRO 10 20 3.3 3
34 3 KNEDLIKOVA Jana CZE 20 24 3.3 6
34 18 LUZUMOVA Iveta CZE 10 19 3.3 3
34 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 20 37 3.3 6
34 19 STERBOVA Helena CZE 20 55 3.3 6
39 19 CUREA Iulia Vasilica ROU 19 37 3.2 6
39 25 PENA ABAURREA Nerea ESP 19 33 3.2 6

Page 2 of 6



10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Individual Statistics

Report Created  SUN 16 DEC 2012 19:15

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012

ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Assists MP

1 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 29 8
2 32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 25 8
2 7 LEKIC Andrea SRB 25 8
4 20 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 20 6
4 21 KRISTIANSEN Kristina DEN 20 7
6 14 GRIGEL Lotte DEN 18 7
7 9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 16 8
8 11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja SRB 15 8
8 11 EDIN Anja NOR 15 8
8 13 GÖRBICZ Anita HUN 15 7
8 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 15 6
8 31 WOHLBOLD Kerstin GER 15 6

13 26 FILIPOVIC Biljana SRB 14 8
13 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 14 7
13 15 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 14 8
16 5 ALSTAD Ida NOR 13 8
16 10 BULATOVIC Andjela MNE 13 8
16 8 NEAGU Cristina Georgiana ROU 13 6
16 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 13 7
20 7 SZUCSANSZKI Zita HUN 12 8
21 7 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz ESP 11 6
21 28 JORGENSEN Stine DEN 11 7
21 6 LOKE Heidi NOR 11 8
21 7 PINEAU Allison FRA 11 6
21 14 VITKOVA Petra CZE 11 6
26 2 AGREN Ulrika SWE 10 6
26 17 ANDRYUSHINA Ekaterina RUS 10 7
26 3 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 10 7
26 8 ROBERTS Jamina SWE 10 6
30 5 AYGLON Camille FRA 9 6
30 5 KECLIKOVA Katerina CZE 9 6
30 4 POPOVIC Jelena SRB 9 8
30 20 REDEI-SOOS Viktoria HUN 9 8
30 4 THORSGAARD Susan DEN 9 7
30 13 TURKALO Natalya UKR 9 3

Next 8 players were tied with 8 assists
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 81 56 25 8
2 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 70 41 29 8
3 7 LEKIC Andrea SRB 58 33 25 8
4 13 GÖRBICZ Anita HUN 56 41 15 7
5 20 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 53 33 20 6
5 15 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 53 39 14 8
7 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 50 37 13 7
8 11 EDIN Anja NOR 49 34 15 8
9 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 45 31 14 7

10 11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja SRB 44 29 15 8
11 5 ALSTAD Ida NOR 41 28 13 8
12 6 LOKE Heidi NOR 40 29 11 8
12 4 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 40 40 8
14 27 BURGAARD Louise DEN 39 31 8 7
15 18 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth NOR 38 30 8 8
16 26 FILIPOVIC Biljana SRB 37 23 14 8
16 21 KRISTIANSEN Kristina DEN 37 17 20 7
16 23 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 37 37 7
16 21 OGNJENOVIC Svetlana SRB 37 32 5 8
16 18 STEINBACH Laura GER 37 33 4 6
21 28 JORGENSEN Stine DEN 36 25 11 7
21 17 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 36 28 8 6
23 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 35 20 15 6
24 20 REDEI-SOOS Viktoria HUN 33 24 9 8
24 7 SZUCSANSZKI Zita HUN 33 21 12 8
26 3 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 32 22 10 7
27 2 KUZNETCOVA Polina RUS 31 26 5 7
27 4 MARTIN BERENGUER Carmen Dolores ESP 31 30 1 6
29 7 CHRENKOVA Romana CZE 30 26 4 6
29 8 NEAGU Cristina Georgiana ROU 30 17 13 6
31 9 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 29 28 1 6
31 5 DOKIC Ana MNE 29 22 7 8
31 7 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz ESP 29 18 11 6
34 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROU 28 21 7 6
34 14 GRIGEL Lotte DEN 28 10 18 7
34 3 KNEDLIKOVA Jana CZE 28 20 8 6
34 7 NECHITA Adriana Nicoleta ROU 28 24 4 6
34 31 WOHLBOLD Kerstin GER 28 13 15 6
39 25 PENA ABAURREA Nerea ESP 26 19 7 6
39 4 POPOVIC Jelena SRB 26 17 9 8

Next 8 players were tied with 8 assists
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BEST DEFENDER (top 20)

Rank No Name Team Block Steals Total MP

1 9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 7 10 17 8
2 7 PINEAU Allison FRA 6 8 14 6
3 10 BULATOVIC Andjela MNE 10 3 13 8
3 15 ERIC Jelena SRB 10 3 13 8
3 26 FILIPOVIC Biljana SRB 8 5 13 8
3 13 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 12 1 13 8
7 20 ALTHAUS Anja GER 6 6 12 6
7 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 12 12 6
7 17 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 9 3 12 6

10 86 CABRAL BARBOSA Alexandrina ESP 1 10 11 6
10 27 JACOBSEN Sabina SWE 9 2 11 5
10 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 6 5 11 8
13 32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 9 1 10 8
13 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 6 4 10 7
13 14 VITKOVA Petra CZE 6 4 10 6

Next 7 players were tied with a total of 9

BEST DEFENDER BY AVERAGE (top 20)

Rank No Name Team Block Steals Total Avg MP

1 17 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Anna Ursula ISL 3 5 8 2.7 3
2 7 PINEAU Allison FRA 6 8 14 2.3 6
3 27 JACOBSEN Sabina SWE 9 2 11 2.2 5
4 9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 7 10 17 2.1 8
5 20 ALTHAUS Anja GER 6 6 12 2.0 6
5 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 12 12 2.0 6
5 4 PIDPALOVA Anastasiia UKR 6 6 2.0 3
5 17 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 9 3 12 2.0 6
9 86 CABRAL BARBOSA Alexandrina ESP 1 10 11 1.8 6

10 14 VITKOVA Petra CZE 6 4 10 1.7 6
11 10 BULATOVIC Andjela MNE 10 3 13 1.6 8
11 15 ERIC Jelena SRB 10 3 13 1.6 8
11 26 FILIPOVIC Biljana SRB 8 5 13 1.6 8
11 13 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 12 1 13 1.6 8
15 5 AYGLON Camille FRA 5 4 9 1.5 6
15 24 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 3 6 9 1.5 6
15 20 TERVEL Raphaelle FRA 5 4 9 1.5 6
18 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 6 5 11 1.4 8
18 87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna HUN 6 4 10 1.4 7
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PUNISHMENTS (top 40)

No Name Team
Points

Avg Total
RC 2Min YC MP

5 SHUTSKA Iryna UKR 5.3 16 1 5 1 3
11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja SRB 3.3 26 0 10 6 8

9 VASHCHUK Olha UKR 3.3 10 1 2 1 3
11 BAJRAMOSKA Mirjeta MKD 3.0 9 0 3 3 3
19 MAKEEVA Ksenia RUS 3.0 21 1 5 6 7
86 CABRAL BARBOSA Alexandrina ESP 2.8 17 0 6 5 6
21 NADGORNAJA Nadja GER 2.8 17 0 6 5 6

6 PINTEA Crina Elena ROU 2.8 17 1 4 4 6
17 JEZIC Katarina CRO 2.7 8 0 3 2 3

6 MANAGAROVA Iuliia UKR 2.7 8 0 4 0 3
8 SIGURDARDOTTIR Stella ISL 2.7 8 0 3 2 3

20 ALTHAUS Anja GER 2.5 15 0 5 5 6
26 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 2.5 20 0 7 6 8
10 BULATOVIC Andjela MNE 2.3 18 0 7 4 8
90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 2.3 18 1 5 3 8

7 PETKOVIC Ivana CRO 2.3 7 0 3 1 3
21 REDKA Anna UKR 2.3 7 0 3 1 3
23 SZEKERES Klara HUN 2.1 17 0 6 5 8
23 GLIBKO Iryna UKR 2.0 6 0 3 0 3
15 KLIKOVAC Andrea MNE 2.0 16 1 5 1 8
13 PEDERSEN Marianne Bonde DEN 2.0 14 0 6 2 7
14 VITKOVA Petra CZE 2.0 12 0 4 4 6

3 KRPEZ Katarina SRB 1.9 15 0 7 1 8
5 ALSTAD Ida NOR 1.8 14 1 3 3 8
5 JONSDOTTIR Rut ISL 1.7 5 0 1 3 3
9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 1.7 10 0 5 0 6

20 MILANOVIC LITRE Vesna CRO 1.7 5 0 1 3 3
9 MLADENOVSKA Natasha MKD 1.7 5 0 2 1 3

23 PUNKO Anna RUS 1.7 12 0 4 4 7
7 LEKIC Andrea SRB 1.6 13 0 5 3 8
6 LOKE Heidi NOR 1.6 13 0 5 3 8

13 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 1.5 12 0 4 4 8
24 MOLLER Laerke DEN 1.5 3 0 1 1 2
24 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 1.5 9 0 3 3 6
19 STERBOVA Helena CZE 1.5 9 0 3 3 6
31 WOHLBOLD Kerstin GER 1.5 9 0 3 3 6

9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 1.4 11 0 3 5 8
Next 7 players were tied with average points of 1.3
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